
Quakertown Community School District
Calendar 2023-2024

Professional Development Days = 4

Wednesday, August 23, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023
Friday, January 19, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Conference Day = 2

Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Untracked Non-Instructional Days = 9

Thursday, August 24, 2023
Friday, September 1, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023
Monday, January 15, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024 (Emergency Make-up Day)

Monday, April 1, 2024 (Emergency Make-up Day)
Monday, June 10, 2024 (Emergency Make-up Day)

Emergency Make-Up Days

Thursday, March 28, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024

Total Days

Students – 181
Teachers – 196
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